
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For April 9, 2025

In Sydney Night Court

28-MAR-2025 15:02Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8679881

8679884

8703097

8744694

8753850

8801891

8806043

8806148

8808246

8808897

8808899

8808900

8816942

8854573

8860326

Case

PENNY, COLIN JAMES

PENNY, COLIN JAMES

CAMPBELL, JOHN PAUL

BREZUK, KEVIN J

SINGH, AMRINDER

MCKEE, JENNA MARIE

WARNER, HARRY J

AMARJIT, NONE

REID, DYANA M

GRANT, KALE JON

GRANT, KALE JON

GRANT, KALE JON

HORTON, IAIN CHRISTOPHER

JESSO, ROCHELLE

DHALIWAL, KULDEEP SINGH

Name

700883-1

700883-1

300448-6

89507-5

993405-1

816246-3

716270-15

1000770-1

753119-1

989538-2

989538-2

989538-2

947858-3

1010894-1

1010631-1

Person

MVA 133(1)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

VIR 26(2)

MVA 64

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 93(2)(E)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


